Sa, 14.08.

So, 22.08.

So, 29.08.

Fr, 03.09.

So,12.09.

Fr, 17.09.

So, 26.09.

Sa, 02.10.

Sa, 09.10.

Sa, 16.10.

Sa, 23.10.

So, 31.10.

Sa, 06.11.

Sa, 13.11.

Lunz am See - Scheibbs
Ferschnitz - Lunz am See

Lunz am See - Strengberg
Sonntagberg - Lunz am See
Lunz am See - Wolfsbach
Gresten-Reinsberg - Lunz am See
Lunz am See - Opponitz
Gostling - Lunz am See

Lunz am See - Ybbsitz
Kienberg-Gaming - Lunz am See
Lunz am See - Gaflenz

Ertl - Lunz am See

Lunz am See - Aschbach
Hollenstein - Lunz am See

15:30
15:00
15:00
17:30
14:30
17:30
14:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

17:30
17:00
17:00
19:30
16:30
19:30
16:00
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:00
14:00
14:00
14:00



. Ny i‘ 8 '\

n s ég lplan Herbst 2021

R ?ﬁi - ‘*\'\\‘




