Sa, 14.08.	Lunz am See - Scheibbs	15:30	17:30
So, 22.08.	Ferschnitz - Lunz am See	15:00	17:00
So, 29.08.	Lunz am See - Strengberg	15:00	17:00
Fr, 03.09.	Sonntagberg - Lunz am See	17:30	19:30
So, 12.09.	Lunz am See - Wolfsbach	14:30	16:30
Fr, 17.09.	Gresten-Reinsberg - Lunz am See	17:30	19:30
So, 26.09.	Lunz am See - Opponitz	14:00	16:00
Sa, 02.10.	Göstling - Lunz am See	13:30	15:30
Sa, 09.10.	Lunz am See - Ybbsitz	13:30	15:30
Sa, 16.10.	Kienberg-Gaming - Lunz am See	13:30	15:30
Sa, 23.10.	Lunz am See - Gaflenz	13:00	15:00
So, 31.10.	Ertl - Lunz am See	12:00	14:00
Sa, 06.11.	Lunz am See - Aschbach	12:00	14:00
Sa, 13.11.	Hollenstein - Lunz am See	12:00	14:00

